KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-10997
2013-10996
2013-10995
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2013-10989
2013-10988
2013-10987
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2013-10981
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2013-10979
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2013-10977
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2013-10973
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2013-10971
2013-10970
2013-10969
2013-10968
2013-10967
2013-10966
2013-10965
2013-10964
2013-10963
2013-10962
2013-10961
2013-10960
2013-10959
2013-10958
2013-10957
2013-10956
2013-10955
2013-10954
2013-10953
2013-10952
2013-10951
2013-10950

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/16/13 23:2923:29:33
05/16/13 22:5522:55:26
05/16/13 22:3322:33:49
05/16/13 22:1522:15:17
05/16/13 22:1322:13:19
05/16/13 22:1022:10:22
05/16/13 22:0322:03:56
05/16/13 21:3321:33:34
05/16/13 21:2021:20:35
05/16/13 21:1521:15:04
05/16/13 20:5020:50:22
05/16/13 20:4720:47:50
05/16/13 20:1520:15:05
05/16/13 20:1120:11:44
05/16/13 20:0720:07:25
05/16/13 19:5219:52:14
05/16/13 19:3519:35:51
05/16/13 19:3219:32:17
05/16/13 19:1219:12:03
05/16/13 19:0219:02:24
05/16/13 18:4818:48:37
05/16/13 18:0918:09:52
05/16/13 17:3717:37:27
05/16/13 17:2317:23:11
05/16/13 17:1817:18:39
05/16/13 17:0717:07:58
05/16/13 16:5416:54:42
05/16/13 16:4616:46:13
05/16/13 16:3016:30:02
05/16/13 16:0616:06:27
05/16/13 15:4815:48:03
05/16/13 15:4215:42:22
05/16/13 15:2815:28:38
05/16/13 15:2715:27:14
05/16/13 15:2015:20:35
05/16/13 15:0215:02:56
05/16/13 14:5214:52:41
05/16/13 14:3814:38:26
05/16/13 14:3314:33:14
05/16/13 14:3114:31:11
05/16/13 14:2714:27:40
05/16/13 14:0814:08:25
05/16/13 14:1014:10:41
05/16/13 14:0014:00:12
05/16/13 13:3613:36:56
05/16/13 13:3513:35:55
05/16/13 13:1913:19:03
05/16/13 13:1613:16:56

198
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
216
216
38
38
226
38
216
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
38
49
49
49
49
49
LT138

LT132

Location/Address

GREENKILL AVENUE @ PROSPECT STREET, KING...

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
162 NORTH STREET, KINGSTON
HUTTON PARK

138 CEDAR ST, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
187 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
190 FIRST AVENUE, KINGSTON
ACADEMY GREEN PARK

CAMELOT MANOR APARTMENTS
BROADMOR APARTMENTS

DIETZ STADIUM

277 CLINTON AVENUE, KINGSTON
172 DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON
627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON

SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ ELMENDORF STREET, K...

POST 1

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON
DAILY FREEMAN BUILDING
BARMANN PARK

147 PINE STREET, KINGSTON
33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

ALBANY AVE @ FOXHALL AVE, KINGSTON

33 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

CHANDLER DRIVE @ ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

FRANKLIN STREET @ WALL STREET, KINGSTON

63 HIGHLAND AVENUE, KINGSTON
62 VAN BUREN STREET, KINGSTON

FOXHALL AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGSTON

65 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

197 ABEEL STREET , KINGSTON
BROADWAY , KINGSTON
BREWSTER ST, KINGSTON

95 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
219 ALBANY AVENUE, KINGSTON
MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
BROADWAY @ ONEIL ST, KINGSTON
UC FAMILY COURT

MEAGHER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
UNDERPASS

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

FEENEY BOAT BASIN

MAIDEN LANE, KINGSTON

M & T BANK
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Signal/Individual
HAZARDOUS CONDITION 101

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
BURGLARY/DELAYED 43D

PARK ORDINANCE 61P

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE 06
HARASSMENT 27

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
DISPUTE 27D

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
NOISE COMPLAINT 011

FOOT PATROL 68A

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...

LARCENY 44

NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
NOISE COMPLAINT 011
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
CIVIL MATTER 08

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
DISPUTE 27D
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
MAN WITH GUN/KNIFE 119

ASSIST FIRE DEPARTMENT/AMBUL...

PARKING PROBLEM 87

JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
JUVENILE COMPLAINT 116
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
HARASSMENT 27
ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A

FRAUD 42A

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

H1

H1

R7

R7

H1

H1

H1

H1
H1

TI
H1

R1

R1

H1

R1

H1

H1

TI

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2013-10949
2013-10948
2013-10947
2013-10946
2013-10945
2013-10944
2013-10943
2013-10942
2013-10941
2013-10940
2013-10939
2013-10938
2013-10937
2013-10936
2013-10935
2013-10934
2013-10933
2013-10932
2013-10930
2013-10929
2013-10928
2013-10927
2013-10926
2013-10925
2013-10924
2013-10923
2013-10922
2013-10921
2013-10920
2013-10919
2013-10918
2013-10917
2013-10916
2013-10915
2013-10914
2013-10913
2013-10912
2013-10911
2013-10910
2013-10909
2013-10931

Date/DOB Time

Officer

05/16/13 13:0713:07:20
05/16/13 13:0113:01:22
05/16/13 12:5312:53:31
05/16/13 12:4512:45:29
05/16/13 12:3812:38:41
05/16/13 12:3612:36:20
05/16/13 12:0912:09:49
05/16/13 11:5311:53:35
05/16/13 11:4411:44:52
05/16/13 11:2611:26:01
05/16/13 11:2511:25:14
05/16/13 11:2211:22:47
05/16/13 11:1711:17:05
05/16/13 11:0811:08:23
05/16/13 11:0411:04:23
05/16/13 10:5410:54:20
05/16/13 10:4510:45:53
05/16/13 10:3610:36:35
05/16/13 10:2110:21:19
05/16/13 09:4809:48:02
05/16/13 09:4609:46:44
05/16/13 09:4409:44:32
05/16/13 09:3509:35:45
05/16/13 09:3409:34:49
05/16/13 09:3009:30:14
05/16/13 09:2809:28:33
05/16/13 09:1409:22:15
05/16/13 09:2109:21:10
05/16/13 09:1409:14:58
05/16/13 09:1009:10:55
05/16/13 08:3208:32:37
05/16/13 08:1908:19:13
05/16/13 08:0808:08:30
05/16/13 07:4107:41:57
05/16/13 06:2106:21:56
05/16/13 06:0906:09:20
05/16/13 02:3602:36:45
05/16/13 01:0701:07:43
05/16/13 01:0501:05:43
05/16/13 00:5100:51:43
05/16/13 10:2510:25:28

49
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49

49

49

49

49

49
LT138
LT138
49

49

49
179
49

49
LT138
136
LT138
49

49
LT138
136
LT138
LT138
49

49
LT138
136
49
LT138
49

49

49
S195
S195
MWINNE
MWINNE
218
MWINNE
49

Location/Address

106 HENRY ST, KINGSTON

DALLAS HOT WEINERS

O'NEIL STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
CORNELL STREET, KINGSTON
RONDOUT CREEK

SCHWENK DRIVE, KINGSTON

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

627 DELAWARE AVENUE, KINGSTON
CONGRESSMAN GIBSON'S OFFICE
319 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

69 ELMENDORF STREET, KINGSTON
MICKEYS IGLOO 1l

CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON

GRAND STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

ROUTE 9W, PORT EWEN

KINGSTON CITY COURT

NORTH FRONT STREET, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
UC JAIL

KINGSTON CATHOLIC SCHOOL
KINGSTON CITY COURT

GREEN ST, KINGSTON

KINGSTON CITY COURT

35 HONE STREET, KINGSTON

44 HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

HENRY STREET, KINGSTON

29 HUDSON VALLEY LANDING,

319 WALL STREET, KINGSTON
COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGSTON
KINGSTON CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
INTERCHANGE @ CHANDLER DRIVE, KINGSTON
63 GREEN STREET, KINGSTON
ANDREW ST, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POINT BEACH

BROADWAY @ FRANKLIN ST, KINGSTON
PERRY'S TOWING CAR WASH
LOUGHRAN PARK

BROADWAY JOE'S

KOENIG BOULEVARD, KINGSTON

Page 2

Signal/Individual
ESCORT 14

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
FOOT PATROL 68A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
PATROL REQUEST 12
INFORMATION ONLY 04
SCOFFLAW RELEASED 87B
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A
MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

M/V COMPLAINT 39

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

FOUND PROPERTY 19
ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

PRISONER PROCESS/TRANSPORT ...

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
PRISONER ARRAIGNMENT 123A
LARCENY 44

EXTRA PATROL REQUEST 04R
FOOT PATROL 68A

LARCENY 44

SCOFFLAW LOCATED 87A
PARKING PROBLEM 87
INFORMATION ONLY 04

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
UNWANTED SUBJECT 110
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

INFORMATION ONLY 04
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...
INFORMATION ONLY 04

FIELD INTERVIEW 121

PREMISE CHECK - COMMERCIAL/R...
LOCKOUT - CAR 24A

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

TI
TI

TI

TI

H2

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
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Call for Service
Call for Service
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Total Hits: 89



